Election: 2013 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 66265
Ballots Cast: 7636

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 83

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION - PLAINFIELD CUSD 202

Candidate Name

MICHELLE LEIGH SMITH (NON)
P. ANNE WALCHSHAUSER (NON)
ROD WESTFALL (NON)

BILL DARGAN (NON)

WILLIAM SLABICH, JR. (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 1

Candidate Name

MICHELLE LEIGH SMITH (NON)
ROD WESTFALL (NON)

P. ANNE WALCHSHAUSER (NON)
BILL DARGAN (NON)

WILLIAM SLABICH, JR. (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 2

Candidate Name

P. ANNE WALCHSHAUSER (NON)
MICHELLE LEIGH SMITH (NON)
WILLIAM SLABICH, JR. (NON)
BILL DARGAN (NON)

ROD WESTFALL (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 3

Candidate Name

MICHELLE LEIGH SMITH (NON)
P. ANNE WALCHSHAUSER (NON)
ROD WESTFALL (NON)

BILL DARGAN (NON)

WILLIAM SLABICH, JR. (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 4

Candidate Name

WILLIAM SLABICH, JR. (NON)
MICHELLE LEIGH SMITH (NON)
BILL DARGAN (NON)

P. ANNE WALCHSHAUSER (NON)
ROD WESTFALL (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 5

Total Votes
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25
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Vote %
22.33
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12
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16.81
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25
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18.48
11.96
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21.74
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Candidate Name

P. ANNE WALCHSHAUSER (NON)
MICHELLE LEIGH SMITH (NON)
ROD WESTFALL (NON)

WILLIAM SLABICH, JR. (NON)
BILL DARGAN (NON)

Total Votes
16
15
15
15
15

Vote %
21.05
19.74
19.74
19.74
19.74
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